BG STEEL PVT.LTD.
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Q01183 ALLOY 6063 T6
WT.—1.690KG /M.

46.8

76.2

2

o0
205



AutoCAD SHX Text
PROPOSED DRAWING

AutoCAD SHX Text
M/s. BG STEEL PVT.LTD.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Q01183

AutoCAD SHX Text
WT.-1.690KG/M.

AutoCAD SHX Text
ALLOY 6063 T6

AutoCAD SHX Text
M/s. BG STEEL PVT.LTD.


	Sheets and Views
	Model


